

When travel is essential, Choice Hotels® is there with affordable rates and flexible reservation policies.

## **Choice Hotels offers preferred rates for Texas Tech University travelers**

As a business traveler, you have access to more than 7,000 Choice hotels around the globe and the chance to earn points for rewards like free nights and gift cards—through the Choice Privileges® Rewards Program. Plus, you can book with confidence thanks to our flexible reservation policies and Commitment to Clean initiative.

**Enjoy savings and rewards.** Get rewarded for work travel with Choice Privileges. You can earn points for stays and enjoy extra perks on weeknights (Sunday – Thursday) with *Your Extras*. Learn more.

 $\mathbf{P}$ 

## YOUR EXTRAS

MORE REWARD POINTS

CHOICE

H O T E L S<sup>®</sup> COMMITMENT TO **CI FAN** 

STATUS MATCH

C	FF
+	G
ر س	D

,	FREE NIGHTS
3	GIFT CARDS
D	DREAM GETAWAYS

Not a Choice Privileges member? **Join for free.** Have Elite Status with another hotel program? **We'll match it!**\*

For any questions or if you need assistance, please contact: Cindy O'Connor – Government Account Manager <u>Cindy.oconnor@choicehotels.com</u>; 214-682-4006

## BOOKING PREFERRED RATES FOR Texas Tech University TRAVEL HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER

- <u>Click Here</u> to access the **Texas Tech University** VIP/Preferred Rate on <u>www.choicehotels.com</u> or enter Rate ID **00038360** to access the Special Rate box before you search for locations.
- OR call 800.424.6423 (800.4CHOICE) and give
   Texas Tech University
   Preferred Rate ID 00038360
- Once you enroll in Choice Privileges, enter the **Texas Tech University** Preferred Rate ID **00038360** in the Company Information section of your online profile: My Account > Update Profile > Corporate Rates.

Guest well-being is top of mind for Choice Hotels and at our thousands of independently owned and operated locations. Our **Commitment to Clean** initiative builds on our longstanding dedication to cleanliness with enhanced protocols for cleaning, disinfecting, hygiene, social distancing, and a requirement for face coverings in common areas.



\*Terms and conditions apply. See https://www.choicehotels.com/choice-privileges/membership-levels/status-match for details.
© 2020 Choice Hotels International, Inc. All rights reserved. 2019-0155